Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2021-2022

For Course: Diplomain Taxation L aws
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BHANDWALKAR VAISHNAVI ANIL
BHUMANE RAHUL BHARAT
BIRADAR OMKAR BALAJI
CHALWADI KAJAL MEGHNATH
CHOTALIYA ANKITA PRAVINKUMAR
DAVE KAUSHIK MAHENDRA
DESHMUKH KRISHNA SADASHIV
DHAMALE MAHESH DADABHAU
DIMBLE PRATIK BABASAHEB
EKBOTE NEHA SHRIKANT
GAIKWAD ASHWINI VILAS
GAIKWAD LAKHAN PANDURANG
GAYANGI GAURAV SURENDRA
GHUME SNEHA SITARAM
GORIVALE SAYALI DHONDURAM
GUNDAGE SANDESH BHASKARRAO
HAWARE AISHWARYA CHANDRAKANT
JADHAV AMIT PURUSHOTTAM
JADHAV DAIVSHALA SUBHASHRAO
JARANDE MANSI SATISH

KAMBLE PRAVIN PANDURANG
KHOLE MILIND MADHAV

KHOT POOJA OMKAR

KONDE MANASI PRAVIN

LATTHE POOJA YUVRAJ

MAHADIK PRAMOD GANESH
MARGALE DATTATRAY BABAN
MHASWADE SAMRUDDHI SUDHIR
MUNGLE MAYURI MANGESH
PALATE GOVIND SHIVAJ

PATEKAR SONALI RAMKISAN
RUDRAWAR SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR
SABALE SHRADHA SUNIL
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Eligibility No
12021192467
12021192471
12021192462
12021300522
12021192440
12021192453
12021300520
12021300519
12021192464
12021192465
12021300524
12021192443
12021192469
12021192460
12021192454
12021300521
12021300527
12021300523
12021192456
12021192452
12021192459
12021300525
12021192472
12021192451
12021192473
12021192470
12021192475
12021192455
12021192466
12021192449
12021300526
12021192458
12021192461
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SATALKAR GORAKH DATTATRAYA

SAWANT YUVRAJNAMDEV
SHENDKAR JEEVAN VIJAY
SHINDE GIRIJA SANJAY
SHINDE HRUTIK RAMDAS
SHINDE KAJAL KAILAS

SONI NIKHIL SANJAYKUMAR
UBHE JDNYASA LAXMAN
UBHE ROHIDAS BHAGWAN
VADJE SOHAN RAM

YEMUL JAY SHREE NARSINGH
ZEDPE ERANNA HANUMANT

12021192468
12021192444
12021192446
12021192447
12021192442
12021192448
12021192450
12021192441
12021192463
12021192445
12021192474
12021192457
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